

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 235 OF 2016

Mohan Bagoji GurkhePetitioner

V/S

M/s Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd And 5Respondent

Ors

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 8th February, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for Admission. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to 22/02/2017.

(ASSOCIATE)